
COREPOINT AGREEMENT HISTORY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

A B C D F

BOARD REPORT ATTACHMENT A:  HISTORY OF COREPOINT AGREEMENTS AT NMC

Agreement/ 
Amendment

AGREEMENT/ 
Amendment 

START

Agreement/ 
Amendment END Decription Amount

Amendment #1
(to Contract #974) 3/5/2017 3/4/2020

*  Three Year extension for Corepoint Maintenance and Support
*  Additional connections added $142,200 for three years

New (current) 
Agreement 

Contract #974
3/5/2016 3/4/2017

*  Corepoint Maintenance and Support
*  Additional Connections and Developer's License $46,000 for one year

Amendment #2
 (to Agreement 

A-12798)
5/4/2013 3/3/2016

*  Three Year extension for Corepoint Maintenance and Support
*  Additional Connections Added
*  Corepoint Community Exchange and Outreach Manager and professional services

$154,542 for three years

Amendment #1
 (to Agreement 

A-12798)
5/5/2012 5/3/2013 *  Maintenance and Support $30,153 for one year

New Agreement 
A-12798 7/1/2010 4/4/2012

*   Maintenance and Support
*   Addiitonal Connections and Developer licenses $45,000 for 21 months

New Agreement for 
Maintenance & 

Support
3/5/2009 3/4/2010

 *   Agreement re-established on Monterey County paper to extend support and 
maintenance $8,500

ORIGINAL Agreement
Contract #422 3/24/2008 NO END DATE

*   New Product NeoIntegrate -  Licenses, connections and support $39,500

1


